Data Sheet TZY2 Series
This information may be changed without a previous notice.                                P1
■Part Number
 TZY2  A C01 
   1)   2) 3)   4)
 1)  Temperature characteristics and Maximum capacitance value.
   Refer to the attached specification table.   Ex. Z100
 2) A  Terminal shape.  Refer to the drawings for terminal shape A.

(3) Do not use any adhesive bond to fix moving parts after adjusting.
End of Document.
 Capacitance (pF) Q Rated Temp. Characteristics
Part Number Min.
(+0%)
Max.
(+100/-0%)
at 1MHz
(min.)
voltage
(V.D.C.)
Temp. Coefficient
(ppm/°C)
Drift
(max.)
 TZY2Z010AC01 0.6 1.0 200* 25  NP0 ±300 (   0±300) ±3%
 TZY2Z2R5AC01 1.0 2.5 200* 25  NP0 ±300 (   0±300) ±3%
 TZY2Z030AC01 1.5 3.0 300 25  NP0 ±300 (   0±300) ±3%
 TZY2Z060AC01 2.5 6.0 500 25  NP0 ±300 (   0±300) ±3%
 TZY2Z100AC01 3.0 10.0 500 25  NP0 ±300 (   0±300) ±3%
 TZY2R200AC01 4.5 20.0 500 25  N750±500 (-750±500) ±3%
 TZY2R250AC01 5.5 25.0 300 25  N750±500 (-750±500) ±3%
 TZY2K450AC01 8.0 45.0 300 25 N1000±500 (-1000±500) ±3%
 Soldering iron
 Temperature of tip : 350°C
 Soldering time : 3sec. max.
 Diameter : 1mm max.